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OEM Reference

ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

LANCIA
LANCIA
LANCIA

e not found or type unknown

60605055
60811033
71781944
71720723
7627971
7646402
7688157
7692993
82486230
7652958
7656949
7750300

OEM Cross Reference

Multiparts
Multiparts
METELLI
METELLI
METELLI
METELLI
SPIDAN
MEYLE
MEYLE
MEYLE
MEYLE
SPIDAN
LOBRO
LOBRO

GLO

GLO
DRIVELINK
RUVILLE
RUVILLE
GENERAL RICAMBI
GENERAL RICAMBI
SHAFTEC
OPTIMAL
ZETA-ERRE
ZETA-ERRE
RCA FRANCE
NTY
INTERPARTS
INTERPARTS

12351798
12351798
151093
151093
151110
151110
21233
2144980029
2144980029
2144980029
2144980029
23838
300913
302009
3170K
3673K
4073A
75816S
75818S
AR1025
AR1025K
CV139AN
Cw2834
FI23

FI23
FIO6F2
NPZFTO029
0J1617
0J1798
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